Sacred Heart

Catholic Primary School

GIRLS

Summer dress
Boy leg sports briefs green

BOYS

Grey shorts

Stripe shirt short sleeve
SOCKS

Girls lemon socks pair
Cotton tights (Midford)
Lycra tights S,M,L
SPORTS

Polo tops - house colours
Green microfiber track pants

Rugby top size 4 to 10
Rugby top size 10 to 16

JUMPERS

Jumper green size 4-10
Jumper green size 10-14
Embroidered school badge

BAGS

Small SHS back pack
SHS library bags

MISCELLANEOUS

Hats red bucket style
Raincoats fleece lined green
Art Smocks assorted colours
Polar fleece gloves & scarves
Winter hats with logo

Clothing Pool Pricelist 2016*

*orices subject to change

$84.00
$10.00

$26.00
$34.00

$8.00
$13.00
$9.00

$34.00
$39.00

$79.00
$89.00

$68.00
$74.00
$5.00

$48.00
$16.00

$12.00
$40.00
$19.00
$7.00
$9.00

Email: shs.clothingpool@catholic.tas.edu.au

Winter tartan wool skirt
Winter tartan wool tunic
Winter lemon blouse

Winter grey trousers
Stripe shirt long sleeve
Ties (winter only)

Boys grey ankle socks 3pk
Boys winter long socks pair
Unisex sport socks 3pk

Green microfiber sport shorts
Girls skort (junior sizes)
Netball skirt (as available)
(available in Cotton or Wool)
(available in Cotton or Wool)

Jumper with badge sewn on
Jumper with badge sewn on
Vest green

Large SHS back pack
SHS swimming bags

Large hair bow

2 medium hair bows on bands
Two tone bows red/green
Hair bands 5pk (red or green)
Scrunchies / headbands

OPENING HOURS: THURSDAYS 2pm to 4pm

ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT KELLY ON 0400128200 OR

REBECCA ON 0418721952

$122.00
$130.00
$34.00

$39.00
$36.00
$19.00

$14.00
$12.00
$14.00

$18.00
$25.00
$16.00

$79.00
$85.00
$60.00

$66.00
$16.00

$4.50
$6.00
$7.00
$3.50
$5.00



