

## Clothing Pool Pricelist 2016\* \*prices subject to change

Email: shs.clothingpool@catholic.tas.edu.au

## **GIRLS**

Summer dress Boy leg sports briefs green	\$84.00 \$10.00	Winter tartan wool skirt Winter tartan wool tunic Winter lemon blouse	\$122.00 \$130.00 \$34.00
BOYS			
Grey shorts Stripe shirt short sleeve	\$26.00 \$34.00	Winter grey trousers Stripe shirt long sleeve Ties (winter only)	\$39.00 \$36.00 \$19.00
SOCKS			
Girls lemon socks pair Cotton tights (Midford) Lycra tights S,M,L	\$8.00 \$13.00 \$9.00	Boys grey ankle socks 3pk Boys winter long socks pair Unisex sport socks 3pk	\$14.00 \$12.00 \$14.00
<u>SPORTS</u>			
Polo tops - house colours Green microfiber track pants	\$34.00 \$39.00	Green microfiber sport shorts Girls skort (junior sizes) Netball skirt (as available)	\$18.00 \$25.00 \$16.00
Rugby top size 4 to 10 Rugby top size 10 to 16	\$79.00 \$89.00	(available in Cotton or Wool) (available in Cotton or Wool)	•
<u>JUMPERS</u>			
Jumper green size 4-10 Jumper green size 10-14 Embroidered school badge	\$68.00 \$74.00 \$5.00	Jumper with badge sewn on Jumper with badge sewn on Vest green	\$79.00 \$85.00 \$60.00
<u>BAGS</u>			
Small SHS back pack SHS library bags		Large SHS back pack SHS swimming bags	\$66.00 \$16.00
MISCELLANEOUS			
Hats red bucket style Raincoats fleece lined green Art Smocks assorted colours Polar fleece gloves & scarves Winter hats with logo	\$12.00 \$40.00 \$19.00 \$7.00 \$9.00	Large hair bow 2 medium hair bows on bands Two tone bows red/green Hair bands 5pk (red or green) Scrunchies / headbands	\$4.50 \$6.00 \$7.00 \$3.50 \$5.00

**OPENING HOURS: THURSDAYS 2pm to 4pm ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT KELLY ON 0400128200 OR REBECCA ON 0418721952**